
 

  

MEAL DEALS (INCLUDES SMALL CHIPS AND A POT OF PEAS, BEANS, CURRY OR GRAVY) 

 

MD 1. Small Ocean Wild Cod 

MD 2. Large Ocean Wild Cod 

Finest Large Scottish Haddock 

MD 3. George’s Pork Sausage (Excludes Peas) 

MD 4. George’s Pork Sausage 

MD 5. George’s Own Recipe Pie (with gravy) 

MD 6. Homemade Battered Fishcake 

MD 7. Fish Goujons (x3) 

MD 8. Chicken Nuggets (x6) 

MD 9. Wholetail Scampi (x9) 

 

FISH FROM THE BOAT 

 

Ocean Wild Cod 

Finest Large Scottish Haddock 

Wholetail Scampi (x9) 

Fish Goujons (x3) 

 

GOURMET FISHCAKES 

 

Homemade Fishcake 

Breaded Fishcake 

 

GEORGE’S OWN RECIPE PIES 

 

Steak 

Chicken, Leek & Mushroom 

Lancashire Cheese & Onion 

 

CHIPS, PEAS & THE REST 

 

Chips 

Mushy Peas 

Curry Sauce 

Baked Beans 

Gravy 

Buttered Roll 

 

 

 

 

 

 

REGULAR 

 

£4.95 

£6.30 

£6.90 

£2.40 

£3.00 

£5.00 

£3.35 

£4.35 

£5.40 

£5.80 

 

SMALL 

 

£3.25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£1.70 

£1.40 

 

 

 

£2.85 

£2.85 

£2.85 

 

MEDIUM 

 

£1.65 

 

GO LARGER 

 

£5.40 

£6.75 

£7.35 

£2.85 

£3.45 

£5.45 

£3.80 

£4.80 

£5.85 

£6.25 

 

LARGE 

 

£4.60 

£5.00 

£4.25 

£2.95 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 SMALL 

 

£1.30 

£1.00 

£1.10 

£1.10 

£0.85 

£0.60 

 

LARGE 

 

£2.75 

£1.25 

£1.35 

£1.35 

£1.00 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

SAUSAGES & SNACKS 

 

George’s Pork Sausage 

George’s Pork Battered Sausage 

Cheesy Vegcake 

 

LUNCH MENU (SERVED EVERY DAY UNTIL 4PM) 

 

Chip Butty 

Small Homemade Fishcake & Chips 

Small Sausage, Chips & Gravy 

Fish Goujon & Chips 

Fish Butty 

 

CHICKEN 

 

Chicken Nuggets (x6) 

 

CHALLENGE 60 – FOR THOSE OF YOU REALLY OVER 60! 

 

Small Fish, Small Chips & Peas 

Scampi (x6) & Small Chips 

 

 

GEORGE JUNIOR 

Chicken Nuggets (x3) 

Kid’s Fish (x2) 

Sausage (Battered or Plain) 

Fishcake (Homemade or Breaded) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£1.45 

£1.45 

£1.65 

 

 

 

£0.99 

£0.99 

£0.99 

£1.49 

£1.49 

 

 

 

£3.60 

 

 

 

£4.55 

£4.50 

 

ALL 

MEALS 

£3.10 
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MENU



HALLOUMI SKE WERS
Halloumi and cherry tomato skewers grilled using 
our charcoal grill. Served on a bed of cauliflower and 
mushroom curry, topped with chopped spring onion 
and coriander.

BREADED GOAT ’S CHEESE
Goat’s cheese slice coated in panko breadcrumbs, 
served with our house pickles and George’s beetroot 
chutney and parsley salad, drizzled with honey and 
sprinkled with paprika. 

THORN TREE RUNNY YOLK 
SCOTCH EGG
Handmade pork, leek and ginger soft runny yolk
Scotch egg, served with our tangy piccalilli on the side.

OCEAN WILD COD
Delicious white fillet of cod, served with our
traditional chunky chips, freshly made mushy 
peas and tartare sauce.

FINEST L ARGE SCOT TISH HADDOCK
Delicious tender fillet of our finest haddock, 
served with our traditional chunky chips, freshly 
made mushy peas and tartare sauce. 

TR ADITIONAL CHUNKY CHIPS

COLESL AW

CONFIT MUSHROOMS

BREAD & BUT TER

1.85
1.50
1.95
1.20

8.85

9.25

5.65

4.95

5.65

4.95

4.95

4.95

8.65

8.95

1.95

2.20

MIXED BABY LEAF SAL AD 

dressed with rapeseed oil and lemon
CHILLI  & CORIANDER ONION RINGS

HAM HOCK & MUSHY PEA FRIT TERS
Our homemade ham hock and mushy pea fritters, 
covered in our traditional batter and seaweed panko 
crumb, drizzled with creamy wasabi mayo.

GEORGE’S SQUID
A stack of tender squid rings dusted with Old Bay 
seasoning, drizzled with our own chipotle sauce 
and garnished with chopped spring onions and 
coriander.

BANGERS & MASH
Mini British pork bangers under a crispy bacon
duvet, with bubble and squeak mash and drizzled 
with sweet honey mustard.

BREADED WHOLE TAIL SC AMPI
Served with our traditional chunky chips, mixed 
salad leaves and tartare sauce. 

BREADED PL AICE
A popular flat sea fish with a mild, sweet flavour, 
served with our traditional chunky chips, freshly 
made mushy peas and tartare sauce.

All of the dishes marked with this sign    can be either breaded or battered to your liking! 
Try our LEMON PEPPER breading for only 75p extra!

If you fancy grilled fish have a look at our charcoal grill section!

Starters

Traditional Dishes

Fancy something sweet? Check out our
desserts menu!

Sides

...............

..............................................................

...............

Our fish may contain bones! We cannot guarantee that our fish is 100% free from bones, therefore please take care! Allergen information available - simply ask!



HOMEMADE PIE  OF THE DAY
Made using the best possible quality ingredients, 
our pies are served in a shortcrust pastry case, 
topped with a light puff pastry lid and served with 
our traditional chunky chips, mushy or garden peas 
and a side of gravy.

COD & SQUEAK C AKE
Steamed 100% sustainable cod fused with our own 
bubble and squeak mash coated in panko crumb. 
Served with our traditional chunky chips and 
mushy peas.

C AULIFLOWER & MUSHROOM 
JALFREZI  PIE
Baked cauliflower and mushroom curry, slow cooked 
with garlic, ginger, tomato and jalfrezi spices. All 
served in a shortcrust pastry case, topped with chilli 
and coriander onion rings. Served with our traditional 
chunky chips and homemade curry sauce.

SEA BASS
Specially selected fresh sea bass, finished on 
our charcoal grill.

WILD OCEAN COD
100% sustainable tender fillet of cod sourced 
from the clear waters of the Norwegian and 
Icelandic seas.

FINEST SCOT TISH HADDOCK
The finest 100% sustainable Scottish haddock 
fillets delivered fresh from Peterhead.

GRILLED HALLOUMI SKE WERS
Halloumi cheese, mushroom and cherry vine
tomato skewers marinated in honey mustard
and served with bubble and squeak mash.

RUMP STEAK
Specially selected 8oz rump steak, served with our 
traditional chunky chips, chilli & coriander onion 
rings, baby leaf salad, cherry tomatoes and confit 
mushrooms. 

Add THORN TREE’S SPECIAL STEAK SAUCE or 
PEPPERCORN SAUCE to your steak or surf ‘n’ turf!

SURF ‘N’ TURF GEORGE’S ST YLE
Our delicious rump steak topped with 5 pieces of
delicious wholetail scampi and served with all the 
trimmings.

LEMON, TARR AGON & GARLIC 
GRILLED CHICKEN
Butterflied chicken breast, marinated in tarragon, 
lemon and rapeseed oil, gently grilled and served on a 
bed of young salad leaves and green beans. With confit 
button mushrooms, charcoal grilled cauliflower, honey 
and mustard dressing and our traditional chunky chips. 

8 .45

8.25

8.45

11.25

9.45

10.75

9.95

12.95

1.50

14.95

10.95

8.75

9.25

8.45

Due to the high temperatures we cook our steak at, we 
will do our best to cook your steak as close as we can to 

your liking, to either be rare, medium or well done!

CHICKEN IN A BASKE T
Tender chicken fillets in lemon pepper breadcrumb 
with smoked streaky bacon and sweetcorn pancakes, 
served with our traditional chunky chips and our own 
coleslaw.

CL ASSIC THORN TREE BURGER
Two delicious George’s recipe beef brisket burgers, 
smoked streaky bacon and red Leicester cheese, 
served in a bun with a beef tomato slice, baby mixed 
leaf lettuce, mayonnaise and our traditional chunky 
chips with a pot of ketchup.

THORN TREE MAC ‘N’ CHEESE BURGER
Macaroni bound in rich mature cheddar cheese,
seasoned with a pinch of smoked paprika and French’s 
mustard, formed into a pattie and coated in panko 
crumb. Served in a lightly toasted bun with a slice 
of beef tomato, baby leaf salad, halloumi coated in 
panko breadcrumbs, red Leicester, pickles, lashings 
of mayonnaise and our traditional chunky chips.

Pub Favourites

FROM THE CHARCOAL GRILL ..............
All of our charcoal grilled fish are served 

with your choice of base;

BUBBLE & SQUEAK MASH
- 

GEORGE’S TRADITIONAL CHUNKY CHIPS
- 

CAULIFLOWER & MUSHROOM BALTI
- 

MIXED BABY LEAF SALAD
dressed with rapeseed oil and lemon



The Thorn Tree Inn - 246 Nottingham Road, Woodlinkin, Nottingham, 
NG16 4HG     Tel: 01773 768675


